SHAPING THE EXPERIENCE OF LIGHT
PARALED
INTERIOR - INTERIOR POWER SUPPLY
COLOR CHANGING
IInsight Lighting
September 19, 2016 11:06 AM
1 of 6

2 of 6
PRD1_
STEP 1 -  FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Prefix Wattage
Watts /Ft
LED
Color/CCT
Mounting Fixture
Length
Voltage/Wiring Method Control Options Finish Options
PRDI4
ParaLED
4" Acrylic
Blade
PRDI7
ParaLED
7.5" Acrylic
Blade
Contact
factory
for exterior
applications
6 RGB Single Fixtures
SMS = Surface/Ceiling
ACS = Aircraft Cable
PNS-X = Pendant
Mount *
RCS = Recessed
Available with PRD14
only
(T-Grid ceiling &
gypsum ceilings)
SRS = Semi-Recessed
Available with PRD17
only
(T-Grid ceiling &
gypsum ceilings)
Multiple Fixture Runs
SMM = Surface/Ceiling
ACM = Aircraft Cable
PNM-X = Pendant
Mount *
* X = pendant length
RCM = Recessed
(T-Grid ceiling &
gypsum ceilings)
SRM = Semi-Recessed
(T-Grid ceiling &
gypsum ceilings)
24"
36"
48"
96"
INT1 = 120V integral power supply
INT2 = 277V integral power supply
DMXFX = Fixture
Resolution
DMX CONTROLS
MUST BE
PURCHASED
SEPARATELY